
From:  Sieff, Blair <bsieff@lehman.com> 
Sent:  Tuesday, October 16, 2007 1:09 PM (GMT) 
To:  Berkenfeld, Steven <sberkenf@lehman.com>; Callan, Erin 

<ecallan@lehman.com>; Kirk, Alex (FID) <akirk@lehman.com>; 
Konigsberg, Michael <Michael.Konigsberg@lehman.com>; Lowitt, 
Ian T <ilowitt@lehman.com>; O'Meara, Chris M (NY) 
<comeara@lehman.com>; Orlan, Fred S <forlan@lehman.com>; 
Seery, James <jseery@lehman.com>; Stephenson, Ros 
<rstephen@lehman.com> 

Cc:  McGinnis, Brian <brian.mcginnis@lehman.com>; Sullivan, Tim 
<tisulliv@lehman.com>; Garcia, Rosa <Rosa.Garcia@lehman.com>

Subject:  Lev Fin Exec Comm - FINAL version 
Attach:  Lev Fin Exec Comm 07-10-16 vFINAL.ppt 

 
 
 

I have attached the finalized version of the Lev Fin Exec Comm 
presentation. 
The presenters versions have been delivered to the presenters and 16 
copies of the non-presenter version are in the Executive Conference 
Room. Rosa has sent the version to Exec Comm members in Europe and Asia. 
We have additional copies we're checking in production, which we will 
distribute/have on hand as well. 
 
Blair Sieff 
VP, Corporate Strategy | LEHMAN BROTHERS 
745 7th Avenue - 30th Floor, New York, NY 10019 
Office: 212.526.9680 | Fax: 646.758.3563 | bsieff@lehman.com 
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